(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
	ress)	
(100.		
(City)	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	U WAIT	MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Nat	me)
(Doci	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fi	ling Officer:	
	Office Use On	ly.



06/09/05--01018--001 \*\*\*35.00

**FILED** 05 JUN -9 PH I: 11 ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

At of Call

TRANSMITTAL	LETTER
-------------	--------

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:	 Hobbs' Tractor Services Inc.	
-	(Name of Corporation)	

P05000069918

## DOCUMENT NUMBER:

The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

James Hobbs (Name of Person)

Hobbs' Tractor Services Inc. (Name of Firm/Company)

371684 Henry Smith Road (Address)

Hilliard FL. 32046 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

James Hobbs at (904) 845-4630 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

**2** \$35.00 Filing Fee

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314 □ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

## Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

	ARTICLES OF CORRECTION	<b>FILED</b>
	for	FILED 05 JUN -9 PH I: 1
Nam	Hobbs' Tractor Services Inc. ac of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State	TALL AGARY OF STA
	P05000069918 Document Number (if known)	
Pursuant to the provisions of S hese Articles of Correction w	Section 607.0124 or 617.0124, Florida Stati ithin 30 days of the file date of the docume	utes, this corporation files nt being corrected.
These Articles of Correction c	Correct Articles of Incorporation for Hobbs (Document Type)	Tractor Services Ir,
iled with the Department of S	State on	<b>.</b>
Specify the inaccuracy, incorr	ect statement, or defect:	
Article II		
Princple place of business	s address and mailing address:	
46171 Sauls Road		
Callahan, FL. 32011		
Correct the inaccuracy, incorre	ect statement, or defect:	
Article II		
Princple place of business	s address and mailing address:	
371684 Henry smith Roa	d	
Hilliard, FL. 32046		

\_\_\_\_ ·

1

÷

Filing Fee: \$35.00

(Signature of a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of the receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)

Ź

James Hobbs (Typed or printed name of person signing) President (Title of person signing)